
                              FSS COMMITTEE – 2019‐2021 

CHAIRMAN – Jan Warshauer – 732‐859‐5498 – jwarshauer@aol.com 

 

ACCREDITING DS, CA & CHAIR/Mary Huntoon 

978‐502‐6963 – maryhuntoon@gmail.com 

Accrediting‐ SC, RM – Janice Hamlin 

941‐745‐5920 – hamwoman@aol.com 

Accrediting‐ SA,P – Arabella Dane 

603‐253‐4641 – arabellasd@aol.com 

Accrediting – C, NE – Mickie Marquis 

513‐850‐1653 – mickiem@cinci.rr.com 

HANDBOOK EXAM CHAIR/Jo Krallman 

50l‐847‐9171‐  WitchNFamous@sbcglobal@net 

Handbook Exam  DS, RM/Vera Bowen 

401‐225‐9680 – verabowen9092@gmail.com 

Handbook Exam SA, P/Jackie Davies 

610‐741‐9039 – jaddavies@comcast.net 

Handbook Exam NE,CA/Suzy Andrego 

505‐259‐3318 – sandrego@qwest.net 
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Handbook Exam SC C/Lynn Fronk 

404‐863‐4009 – LynnFronk353@gmail.com 

INSTRUCTORS: 

Credentials/Elaine Parisi 

352‐419‐6639 – elainep1939@gmail.com 

DESIGN & PROCEURE/Gina Jogan 

850‐587‐2621 – gvjogan@panhandle.rr.com 

HORTICULTURE/Dalene Newell 

304‐222‐5013 – darlenenewell@suddenlink.net 

JUDGES COUNCIL/Trece Chancellor 

706‐888‐3204 – ecert1@aol.com 

SYMPOSIUM/Julia Clevett 

804‐501‐8111 – julia.clevett@gmail.com 

STUDENT SCHEDULE CORRECTION CHAIR – DS. C /Carol English 

917‐502‐1270 – overbrook@comcast.net 

Student Schedule Correction NE, CA 

Claudia Bates, 352‐317‐2831 – cbates727@gmail.com 

Student Schedule Correction RM, SC 

Susan Cooney, 847‐877‐6711 – Susan@SusanCooney.com 

Student Schedule Correction SA, P 

Shirley Tetreault, 505‐294‐4331 – ammasangels@comcast.net 
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INTERNATONAL AFFLILIATES CHAIRMAN‐ Sylvia Wray 

Swray.ar@gmail.com – 549 2494 4507260 

54‐294‐447 630 or 54 9 2944 50 72 60       
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